Light
Deta Electrical Company Ltd.
UK: Panattoni Park Luton Road Chalton Bedfordshire LU4 9TT UK
EU: Unit 16 Ashbourne Industrial Estate Ashbourne Co. Meath A84 W972 Ireland
Tel. +44 1582 544 548 technical@deta.co.uk
 DS 1098 V1.0 NPD XXXX 11/24
LED Energy Saver Bulkhead Light
Range
LEDBHR7W 7W – 700lm LED Energy Saver Bulkhead
Light
LEDBHR15W 15W – 1000lm LED Energy Saver Bulkhead
Light
LEDBHR25W 25W – 2000lm LED Energy Saver Bulkhead
Light
Features Technical Specification
• Round LED Bulkhead Light
• A powerful and energy saving alternative to standard
bulkhead lights
• Wide light diffusion pattern
• Robust die cast housing with tough polycarbonate lens
suitable for industrial, commercial and home
installations
• IP65 weatherproof rating
Dimensions
 Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Weight
(g)
LEDBHR7W 153 153 59 330
LEDBHR15W 185 185 65 461
LEDBHR25W 244 244 75 835
Line Diagram(s)
Operating Voltage 230V AC
Frequency 50Hz
Installation Type Surface Mount
Earth Class Rating Class I
Operating Temperature -10°C to +40°C
Ingress Protection Rating IP65
Wattage LEDBHR7W:7
LEDBHR15W:15
LEDBHR20W:2
Beam Angle 120°
Energy Efficiency Class G
Energy Usage LEDBHR7W: 8.4KwH/1000H
LEDBHR15W: 15KwH/1000H
LEDBHR20W:
26.5KwH/1000H
Lumen Output (lm) LEDBHR7W: 700
LEDBHR15W: 1000
LEDBHR20W: 2000
Luminaire Efficiency LEDBHR7W: 83 lm/W
LEDBHR15W: 67 lm/W
LEDBHR20W: 80 lm/W
Colour Temperature (K) 5000
LED Type SMD (On LED Plate)
Mounting Hole Centres (mm) LEDBHR7W: 88
LEDBHR15W: 126
LEDBHR20W:  155
Multiple Unit Support Yes
Cable Entry(s) Back Entry, Side Entry (Lip in
Housing)
Body Construction Polycarbonate (Front Cover),
Aluminium (Body)
Product Colour Silver
Accessories (Included) Fittings